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Active Fibroblast Growth Factor 22 (FGF22)
Catalog No: tcup9217

Available Sizes

Size: 10ug
Size: 50ug

Size: 200ug

Specifications

Application:
Cell culture; Activity Assays.

Species:
Mus musculus (Mouse)

Source:
E. coli

Purity / Grade:
> 95%

Amino Acids:
His26~Serl62

SwissProt:
Q9ESS?2

Predicted Molecular Weight:
19.9kDa

Observed Molecular Weight:
20kDa

Tags:
N-terminal His Tag
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Figure 1. Cell proliferation of 3T3 cells after stimulated with FGF22.
(A) 3T3 cells cultured in DMEM, stimulated with 1000ng/mL FGF22 for 48h; 0.0~

0 1000
Recombinant Mouse FGF22 (ng/ml)

(B) Unstimulated 3T3 cells cultured in DMEM for 48h.

Figure 2. Cell proliferation of 3T3 cells after stimulated with FGF22.

kLg

44
33

22
18

14

10

All products are for RESEARCH USE ONLY. Not for diagnostic & therapeutic purposes!

Copyright 2021 Taiclone Biotech Corp.




